May 10 2024 (21:43) India Rail Info 1

Ajmer - New Delhi Shatabdi Express/12016 - Shtb - NR
AWR/Alwar Junction to GGN/Gurgaon
1h 48m - 126 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 All Ajmer Junction 15:55 3 |1 0 63 |[482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 16:19 16:21 2m |1 |1 25 |95 (462 [NWR
3 |JP Jaipur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m |1 1 135 (32 NWR
4 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 17:45 17:48 3m (1 |1 140 |86 |423 |NWR
5 |BKI Bandikui Junction 18:47 18:49 2m |1 |1 225 |76 (222 [NWR
6 |AWR |Alwar Junction 19:37 19:40 3m (1 |1 286 |75 |272 [NWR
7 RE Rewari Junction 20:40 20:42 2m |1 1 360 (67 (242 |[NWR
8 |GGN |Gurgaon 21:28 21:30 2m |2 |1 412 |73 |214 [NR
9 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 21:44 21:46 2m |3 |1 429 |21 |217 |INR
10 |NDLS |New Delhi 22:30 4 444 |- 214 |NR

May 10 2024 (21:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



